
Steck Elementary 2017 - 2018 Calendar

Day Date Event Location Start Time End Time

Tuesday 08/15/17 Kindergarten Lunch Date with Mrs. Pohlmann MPR 11:30 AM 12:30 PM

Wednesday 08/16/17 Kindergarten Preview Day Still Middle School 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Wednesday 08/16/17 Kindergarten Preview Day Still Middle School 1:30 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 08/16/17 Teacher assignments available online through Home Access Center HAC 4:00 PM

Wednesday 08/16/17 Spirit Shirt & PTA Supply Kit Pick Up Gym 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday 08/21/17 Teacher Institute Day Steck

Monday 08/21/17 Meet the Teacher/School Supply Drop Off Steck 8:30 AM 9:30 AM

Monday 08/21/17 PTA Back to School Social Playground 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday 08/22/17 Teacher Institute Day Steck

Wednesday 08/23/17 Teacher Work Day Steck

Thursday 08/24/17 Classes Begin Grades 1-5 Steck 9:05 AM 3:35 PM

Thursday 08/24/17 Classes Begin for Kindergarten Last Name A-L (students attend with parent) Steck 9:45 AM 10:15 AM

Thursday 08/24/17 Classes Begin for Kindergarten Last Name M-Z (students attend with parent) Steck 10:45 AM 11:15 AM

Thursday 08/24/17 PTA General Meeting MPR 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

Friday 08/25/17 First Full Day of Kindergarten Steck 9:05 AM 3:35 PM

Tuesday 08/29/17 PTA Dinner Night Out Portillo's 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Friday 09/01/17 No School-Teacher Institute Day Steck

Monday 09/04/17 No School-Labor Day Steck

Tuesday 09/12/17 PTA Dinner Night Out Subway 11:00 AM 9:00 PM

Wednesday 09/13/17 Curriculum Night Steck 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Tuesday 09/19/17 Student Picture Day Steck 8:30 AM 1:00 PM

Thursday 09/21/17 PTA General Meeting & Newcomers' Reception MPR 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday 09/23/17 PTA Fun Run Steck 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Monday-Friday 10/02/17-10/06/17 PTA Sponsored Walk to School Week Steck

Wednesday 10/04/17 PTA Sponsored Walk to School Day Steck

Wednesday 10/04/17 1st Grade P.E. Night Steck 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Friday 10/06/17 Watch D.O.G.S. Donuts with Dads Steck 8:15 AM 8:50 AM

Monday 10/09/17 No School-Columbus Day Steck

Tuesday-Friday 10/10/17-10/13/17 PTA Box Tops Contest Week Steck

Wednesday 10/11/17 5th Grade Math & Science Family Night Steck 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Friday 10/13/17 PTA Family Fun Night Sky Zone 4:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 10/17/17 PTA Dinner Night Out Raising Cane's 11:00 AM 8:00 PM

All dates, times, and events are subject to change.  Revised 08.10.17
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Monday-Friday 10/23/17-10/27/17 PTA Sponsored Red Ribbon Week Steck

Tuesday 10/24/17 Student Picture Retake Day Steck 9:10 AM 10:30 AM

Tuesday 10/24/17 Candid Picture Day Steck 10:30 AM 2:00 PM

Wednesday 10/25/17 Open House Steck 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Friday 10/27/17 End of Quarter 1 Steck

Friday 10/27/17 PTA Halloween Dance Steck 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Tuesday 10/31/17 PTA Halloween Parade (weather permitting) & Fall Party Steck 1:45 PM 3:15 PM

Friday 11/03/17 Quarter 1 Report Cards Available HAC 4:00 PM

Saturday 11/04/17 PTA Family Fun Night American Gymnastics 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Tuesday 11/07/17 PTA Dinner Night Out Chick-fil-A

Thursday 11/09/17 Parent/Teacher Conferences Steck 4:30 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday-Monday 11/07/17-11/13/17 Fall Book Fair LMC

Thursday 11/09/17 Fall Book Fair Family Night LMC 3:35 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday 11/12/17 Chorus Performs at Chicago Wolves Game Allstate Arena

Monday 11/13/17 No School-Parent/Teacher Conferences Steck 8:00 AM 8:00 PM

Thursday 11/16/17 PTA General Meeting MPR 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Friday 11/17/17 PTA Movie Night Steck 6:00 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday-Friday 11/22/17/11/24/17 No School-Thanksgiving Break Steck

Saturday 12/02/17 PTA Winter Wonderland Steck 9:00 AM 11:30 AM

Monday 12/04/17 Prelude Parent Informational Meeting for 5th Graders Going to Fischer Fischer Cafeteria 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 12/05/17 Chorus Concert Gym 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Tuesday 12/05/17 Prelude Parent Informational Meeting for 5th Graders Going to Granger Granger Lunch Room 7:30 PM 8:30 PM

Tuesday 12/12/17 PTA Dinner Night Out Papa John's

Wednesday 12/13/17 PTA Dinner Night Out Papa John's

Friday 12/22/17 PTA Winter Assembly Gym

Monday-Friday 12/25/17-01/05/18 No School-Winter Break Steck

Monday 01/08/18 School Resumes Steck

Wednesday 01/10/18 PTA Dinner Night Out Panera

Friday 01/12/18 End of Quarter 2 and Semester 1 Steck

Monday 01/15/18 No School-Martin Luther King Day Steck

Tuesday 01/16/18 No School-School Improvement Planning & Teacher Work Day Steck

Friday 01/19/18 Quarter 2 Report Cards Available HAC 4:00 PM

All dates, times, and events are subject to change.  Revised 08.10.17
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Tuesday 01/23/18 Instrumental Music Registration for 5th Graders Going to Granger Granger Band Room 4:00 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 01/25/18 Steck Sons' Night Main Event 5:00 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday 01/31/18 Instrumental Music Registration for 5th Graders Going to Fischer Fischer Cafeteria 4:00 PM 8:00 PM

Wednesday 02/07/18 PTA Dinner Night Out Culver's

Thursday 02/08/18 2nd Grade Musical Steck 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Friday 02/16/18 PTA Steck Daughters' Night Steck 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday 02/19/18 No School-Presidents Day Steck

Thursday 02/22/18 PTA General Meeting MPR 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 02/27/18 PTA Family Fun Night Aurora Skate Center 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 03/01/18 No School-Parent/Teacher Conferences Steck 1:00 PM 8:00 PM

Friday 03/02/18 No School-Teacher Institute Day Steck

Tuesday-Monday 03/06/18-03/12/18 Spring Book Fair LMC

Wednesday 03/07/18 Spring Book Fair Family Night LMC 3:45 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 03/08/18 PTA Science Fair/STEM Night Steck 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday 03/12/18 5th Grade Group Picture Steck 10:15 AM 10:45 AM

Tuesday 03/13/18 Kindergarten Musical Steck 2:15 PM 2:45 PM

Saturday 03/17/18 PTA Carnival Steck 11:00 AM 3:00 PM

Wednesday 03/21/18 PTA Dinner Night Out Wendy's

Friday 03/23/18 End of Quarter 3 Steck

Friday 03/23/18 PTA Spring Party Classrooms 2:15 PM 3:15 PM

Monday-Friday 03/26/18-03/30/18 No School-Spring Break Steck

Monday 04/02/18 School Resumes Steck

Thursday 04/05/18 Incoming Kindergarten Parent Preview Night Steck 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Friday 04/06/18 Quarter 3 Report Cards Available HAC 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/19/18 PTA General Meeting MPR 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Wednesday 04/25/18 PDAC Taste of Steck Steck 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 04/27/18 No School-School Improvement Planning  Steck

Wednesday 05/02/18 4th Grade State Fair Steck 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Monday 05/07/18 3rd Grade Wax Museum Steck 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Monday-Friday 05/07/18-05/11/18 Teacher Appreciation Week Steck

Thursday 05/17/18 PTA General Meeting MPR 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday 05/28/18 No School-Memorial Day Steck

All dates, times, and events are subject to change.  Revised 08.10.17
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Wednesday 05/30/18 5th Grade Main Event Trip Main Event

Thursday 05/31/18 End of Quarter 4 Steck

Thursday 05/31/18 Last Day of Classes (Tentative) Steck

Thursday 05/31/18 Field Day (weather permitting) Steck

Friday 06/01/18 No School-Teacher Work Day (Tentative) Steck

Monday-Friday 06/04/18-06/08/18 Emergency Days (if needed) Steck

Tuesday 06/05/18 Quarter 4 Report Cards Available (tentative) HAC 4:00 PM

All dates, times, and events are subject to change.  Revised 08.10.17
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